
DRINKS

ROSÈ
Jacob’s Creek Barosè
Barossa Valley, South Australia 

WHITE
Jacob’s Creek Sun Craft Chardonnay
South Eastern Australia

Brancott Estate Pinot Gris
Marlborough, New Zealand

Jacob’s Creek Cool Harvest Pinot Grigio
South Eastern Australia

The Grayling Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand

Jacob’s Creek Moscato White (Still)
South Eastern Australia

RED
Lambrusco 
Emilia Romagna, Italy

Gramp’s Shiraz
Barossa Valley, South Australia

The Grayling Waipara Pinot Noir
Waipara, New Zealand

I Am George Cabernet Merlot
Limestone Coast, South Australia

Jacob’s Creek Barossa Signature  
Shiraz Cabernet Sauvignon
Barossa Valley, South Australia

Jacob’s Creek Sun Craft Cabernet Sauvignon
South Eastern Australia

HOUSE WINE
Red or White

SPARKLING
Jacob’s Creek Sparkling Moscato Rosè Piccolo
South Australia 

Jacob’s Creek Chardonnay Pinot Noir Piccolo
South Eastern Australia

Jacob’s Creek Prosecco
South Eastern Australia

BEER & CIDER
Carlton Draught

Peroni 

Crown Lager 

Corona 

Moretti 

Cascade Premium Light 

Heineken

Victoria Bitter 

Rekorderlig (330ml) 

Somersby (330ml)
Apple or Pear

SPIRITS
Variety of spirits available

A L C O H O L I C

C O L D

Soft Drink 
Coke, Diet Coke, Coke No Sugar, Fanta, Sprite or Lift

Juice
Range of fruit juices available

Lemon, Lime & Bitters

Bottle of Soft Drink (330ml)
Coke, Diet Coke, Coke No Sugar, Fanta, Sprite or Lift

Santa Vittoria Sparkling Water (250ml)
Carbonated water

Santa Vittoria Chinotto (200ml)
Classic Italian citrus soda

Santa Vittoria Aranciata Rossa (200ml)
Classic Italian citrus soda - Blood Orange

Still Water (600ml)
Nature’s refreshing drink

Iced Coffee or Iced Chocolate
Topped with whipped cream

Milkshake
Ask for flavours available
+ Upgrade to a thickshake

H O T

COFFEE
Cappuccino

Caffé Latte

Flat White

Macchiato

Short Black

Long Black

TEA
Ask about our range of teas

SWEET
Hot Chocolate

GLASS BOTTLE

JUG GLASS

VEGAN

KIDS

DESSERT

STARTERS
Garlic Bread

Minestrone

Chips

Eggplant Chips 
Crumbed & served with aioli

Arancini Rosso 
Fried rice balls stuffed with capsicum, sun-dried  
tomato & peas, served with aioli

Italian Salad
Fresh lettuce, tomato, cucumber & olives  
with a balsamic dressing

Wedges  
Served with sweet chilli sauce & aioli

Seasonal Vegetables  

DESSERT
Sticky Date Pudding 
Served in a butterscotch sauce with vanilla gelato

Tiramisu

Coppa Gelato

Chocolate Mousse LG  

Chocolate Volcano Cake

Lemon Meringue

MAIN
Eggplant Parmigiana 
Fresh eggplant layered with tomato sauce, mozzarella 
& parmesan, served with your choice of chips, salad or 
vegetables

PIZZA
Antipasto 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, antipasto mix & rocket

Veggie Patch 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, roasted pumpkin, 
sun-dried tomato, mushrooms & baby spinach  

PASTA
Penne Vegano
Roasted pumpkin, sun-dried tomato, mushrooms  
& baby spinach in a cream sauce

Spaghetti Broccoli
Broccoli, chilli & garlic in a basil pesto sauce

Mushroom & Capsicum Cannelloni 
Pasta tubes filled with rice, capsicum, mushrooms,  
spinach & pine nuts 

Children under 12 years old

Cheesecake
Ask for varieties available

Panna Cotta
A creamy, vanilla infused Italian custard served with  
a seasonal garnish 

Chocolate Calzone
Filled with a chocolate hazelnut spread, served with vanilla gelato

Sticky Date Pudding  
Served in a butterscotch sauce with vanilla gelato

We can customise select menu items to become Vegan
Please speak to your waiting staff before ordering

Ask your wait staff for flavours available

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE

V VGO

LG

LGVG

VG

LGVG

LGVG

VG

VG

VG

VG

VG

LGOVG

LGOVG

LGOVG

2
SELECT A SIDE
•	Italian Salad

•	Vegetables

•	Chips

3 
SELECT A DRINK
•	Glass of Soft Drink

•	Juice

4 
DESSERT
•	Gelato
   (One scoop)

1
SELECT A MAIN
•	Spaghetti Bolognese 

•	Chicken Bites

•	Crumbed Calamari

•	Kids Pizza
   (Margherita V  or Pineapple only)

•	Lasagna

•	Fish Bites

•	Penne Napoletana

•	Chicken Schnitzel
    (+ $1.00 to upgrade to Parmigiana)

LGO

Gluten Free Pasta Available + 4.00 
Available at participating restaurants, please ask waiting staff for gluten free pasta type available

LGO

VG

LGVG

LGVG

LGVG

LGVG

LGVG

4.50

3.90

4.50

4.50

3.90

5.90

5.90

3.90

3.90

3.90

3.50

3.50

3.90

3.50

3.50

 9.90  |  3.90

11.90  |  4.20

13.90  |  4.90

6.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

6.00

7.50

6.50

8.50

7.50

From 6.40

 8.70  |  34.90

8.90

8.90

34.90

 7.50  |  29.90

 9.20  |  36.90

 9.00  |  35.90

 9.20  |  36.90

 8.70  |  34.90

 5.00  |  19.90

 9.20  |  36.90

 9.20  |  36.90

 8.70  |  34.90

 7.50  |  29.90

 8.70  |  34.90

7.40

150ml 5.00 | 500ml 12.30 | 1000ml 17.20

6.90
3175kj

8.90
709kj

12.90 

12.90
1247kj

16.90
1951kj

8.90
681kj

21.90
4872kj

21.90
5548kj

9.90
518kj

7.90
5193kj

6.90
680kj

7.90
3210kj

6.90
 

7.90

5.90

14.90
5387kj

7.90
1844kj

9.90
4246kj

6.90
3095kj

10.90
2150kj

23.90
978kj

15.90  |  18.90  |  21.90
1759kj    2437kj    3409kj

15.90  |  18.90  |  21.90
1763kj    2443kj    3417kj

25.90
1444kj

8.90
4077kj

LGOVG
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PASTA 
CHEF’S SELECTIONS
Spaghetti Bolognese LGO   
Seasoned lean beef & pork mince in a  
homemade tomato sauce

Fettuccine Carbonara LGO  
Cream, bacon, egg & parmesan

Spaghetti Pescatore LGO  
Mixed seafood tossed in garlic & olive oil
Also available with Napoletana sauce

Pollo e Funghi  
Chicken & mushrooms cooked in a delicate stock

Roasted Pumpkin LG  V     
Roasted pumpkin, baby spinach, ricotta, parmesan & 
provolone cheese cooked in a delicate stock 

Prawn & Zucchini    
Prawns & zucchini cooked in a delicate stock 
with basil pesto

RISOTTO

Penne Napoletana         
Homemade tomato sauce

Fettuccine Mushroom V  LGO     
Mushrooms, spring onion &  
parmesan in a cream sauce

Fettuccine Pollo e Avocado LGO   
Chicken, avocado, spring onion &  
parmesan in a cream sauce

Tortellini Alla Matriciana LGO   
Bacon, capsicum, onion & chilli in a  
homemade tomato sauce

Fettuccine Pollo e Funghi LGO    
Chicken, mushrooms, spring onion &  
parmesan in a cream sauce

Penne Beef Ragu      
Beef simmered in a homemade tomato sauce

Penne Vegetarian Alfredo V  LGO  VGO     
Seasonal vegetables in a tomato sauce with cream

Gnocchi Pesto V  LGO       
A creamy, basil pesto sauce

Spaghetti & Meatballs
In a homemade tomato sauce

Lasagna
Pasta sheets layered with homemade Bolognese  
sauce, mozzarella & parmesan 

Cannelloni V  
Pasta tubes filled with spinach & ricotta

ENTRÉE MAIN

ENTRÉE MAINENTRÉE MAIN

Gnocchi Spaghetti  Penne Fettuccine  Tortellini

P A S T A  O P T I O N S

Gluten Free Pasta Available + 4.00 
Available at participating restaurants, please ask waiting staff for gluten free pasta type 

 LG  Low Gluten   LGO  Low gluten option available                V  Vegetarian           VG  Vegan                                        VGO  Vegan option available

Any Allergies?
Please inform waiting staff when ordering

We accept ViSa, Mastercard, EFTPOS & Cash
Prices are subject to change without notice. All prices are inclusive of GST. This is 
general information only & details are correct as of October 2018. La Porchetta reserves 
the right to change features & requirements of a franchise, as stated here. Copyright 
2018 La Porchetta Holdings Pty Ltd.

The average adult daily energy intake is 8700kj 
All kilojoule (kj) information is an average only, based on seasonal, 
software analysis & other variables at the time of input

W E  S O U R C E  O U R  P R O D U C T S 

F R O M  B O T H  L O C A L  & 

I N T E R N A T I O N A L  S U P P L I E R S 

T O  E N S U R E  W H A T  Y O U  E A T 

T A S T E S  D E L I C I O U S 

W E  P R O U D LY  U S E  C A B O O LT U R E  A U S T R A L I A N  C H E E S E

Gluten free ingredient, not gluten free environment 

Vegan ingredient, not vegan environment VG

LG

LGOLGO

LG LG

VG

PIZZA
C L A S S I C

1. Original Porchetta
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, Italian pork 
sausage, basil & olive oil

2. Super Special
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, anchovies, 
olives, mushrooms, capsicum & hot salami

3. Marinara  
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, garlic, olives, 
shrimps & smoked mussels

4. Italian
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, hot salami, bacon, 
olives, anchovies, garlic & oregano

5. Vegetarian 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushrooms,  
olives & capsicum

6. American
Tomato sauce, mozzarella & hot salami

7. Mushroom 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella & mushrooms

8. Capricciosa
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, mushrooms, 
anchovies & olives

9. Napoletana  
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, olives, anchovies  
& oregano

10. Aussie
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham & egg

11. Focaccia with Cheese 
Mozzarella & crushed garlic

12. Pineapple
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham & pineapple

13. Margherita 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella & oregano

14. Garlic or Herb Focaccia 
Crushed garlic or mixed herbs

15. Smoked Salmon  
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, onion, capers,  
fresh smoked salmon & basil

16. Mexicana
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, capsicum,  
hot salami & chilli

17. The Lot
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, mushrooms, 
capsicum, hot salami, olives, onions, shrimps, 
bacon, pineapple & anchovies

18. Chicken
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, chicken,  
pineapple & BBQ sauce

19. Meat Lovers
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, hot salami, 
Italian pork sausage & bacon

Prosciutto  
from Emilia Romagna
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, fresh prosciutto,  
rocket, shaved parmesan & balsamic glaze

Italian Sausage & Broccoli 
from Puglia
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ricotta,  
Italian pork sausage & broccoli

Provolone & Salami  
from Calabria
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, hot 
salami, provolone & oregano

Eggplant & Ricotta  
from Sicilia 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ricotta,  
provolone, eggplant & basil

Calzone Rustico 
from Calabria
Filled with tomato sauce, mozzarella, hot salami, olives  
& mushrooms, topped with tomato sauce & parmesan

Roasted Pumpkin Calzone 
from Campania
Filled with roasted pumpkin, baby spinach, ricotta, parmesan  
& provolone, topped with tomato sauce & parmesan 

R E G I O N A L
SMALL MEDIUM LARGE

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE

Emilia Romagna

Puglia

Sicilia

Sorry, no alterations to regional pizzas

Our Pizza Dough is Vegan

Campania

Gluten Free BASE Available + 4.90
Available at participating restaurants (medium size only)

Calabria

EXTRA TOPPINGS AVAILABLE FROM:   S  0.90  |   M  1.00   |  l 1.10 
No substitute toppings - Speak to your wait staff to customise your pizza (e.g. half/half )

VEGAN MOZZARELLA AVAILABLE 		                               S  3.00  |   M  4.00   |  l  5.00 

V

V

V

LGO

LGO

LGO

LGO

LGO

LGO

LGO

LGO

LGO

LGO

LGO

LGO

LGO

LGO

STARTERS

SALADs

Mains

Garlic Bread 

Cheesy Garlic Bread 

Minestrone 

Bruschetta   
Tomato, onion, basil, shaved parmesan &  
balsamic glaze, served on a pizza base

Wedges  
Served with sweet chilli sauce & sour cream

Chips 

Eggplant Chips   
Crumbed & served with aioli

Seasonal Vegetables  
 

Meatballs
Served in a homemade tomato sauce

Salt & Pepper Squid
Served with a zesty lemon dressing 

Arancini 
Fried rice balls stuffed with Bolognese &  
mozzarella, served with Bolognese sauce

Arancini Rosso   
Fried rice balls stuffed with capsicum, sun-dried  
tomato & peas, served with aioli

Sharing Platter
Arancini, meatballs, marinated eggplant, marinated 
capsicum, prosciutto, provolone, balsamic onion &  
olives, served with herb focaccia

Italian Salad  
Fresh lettuce, tomato, cucumber & olives  
with a balsamic dressing 

Caesar Salad
Lettuce, croutons, bacon, egg, anchovies &  
parmesan with a Caesar dressing
+ Chicken 3438kj

Roasted Pumpkin Salad  
Roasted pumpkin, balsamic onion, baby  
spinach & feta with a balsamic dressing 
+ Chicken 1737kj

Mediterranean Salad   
Lettuce, cucumber, tomato, onion, feta &  
olives with a balsamic dressing 

Smoked Salmon Salad 
Lettuce, cucumber, tomato, avocado &  
smoked salmon with a lemon dressing 

Warm Chicken Salad 
Lettuce, cucumber, tomato, sun-dried tomato &  
grilled chicken pieces with a balsamic, mustard &  
white wine dressing

STEAK
T-Bone (350gm) 
Served with your choice of sauce

Porterhouse (300gm) LG

Served with your choice of sauce  

Rib Eye (350gm) LG

Served with your choice of sauce 

SEAFOOD
Grilled Fish

Fried Calamari

Garlic Prawns LG

In a creamy garlic sauce, served on a bed of rice

Salmon Fillet LG

Drizzled with basil pesto

Seafood Platter
Salt & pepper squid, prawns & grilled fish 
 

CHICKEN
Chicken Schnitzel
Served with your choice of sauce

Chicken Parmigiana
Schnitzel topped with mozzarella & tomato sauce

Chicken Scaloppine
Served with your choice of sauce

Grilled Chicken Breast LG   
Served with your choice of sauce

VEAL
Veal Schnitzel
Served with your choice of sauce

Veal Parmigiana
Schnitzel topped with mozzarella & tomato sauce

Veal Scaloppine
Served with your choice of sauce

Cooked to your liking

Side Dishes + 3.90 additional sides
Italian Salad  |  Seasonal Vegetables  |  Chips  |  Mashed Potato  

SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF ONE SIDE DISH

SAUCES + 3.50 additional sauce 
Gravy  |  Mushroom  |  Mexican  |  Vino Bianco  |  Limone  |  Pepper

ALL of OUR SAUCES ARE low GLUTEN

LG

LG

V

V

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

VGO

VG

VG

VG

V VGO

V

V

V VGO

LG

LGO

LGVG

VGO

V LGO VGO

V LGO VGO

V LGO VGO

VG

VG

20.90
1379kj

20.90
1654kj

21.90
1673kj

16.90  |  20.90
3478kj   5449kj

16.90  |  20.90
6874kj   10586kj

 18.90  |  22.90
3924kj   5685kj

 15.90  |  19.90
2790kj     3836kj

 16.90  |  20.90
4746kj     7703kj

 17.90  |  21.90
6746kj   10482kj

 16.90  |  20.90
4000kj    6080kj

17.90  |  21.90
6080kj    10033kj

 16.90  |  20.90
3567kj    4836kj

 15.90  |  19.90
5676kj    8804kj

 18.90  |  22.90
4002kj     5884kj

15.90  |  19.90
1523kj    2443kj

 16.90  |  20.90
4190kj    6142kj

 15.90  |  19.90
1275kj    2260kj

V I C 1 0 1 8

Please Note 
• Surcharge of 10% may apply on Public Holidays
• We make every effort to remove olive pits, however, some may still be present

14.90  |  17.90  |  20.90
3227kj    4509kj    6112kj

14.90  |  17.90  |  20.90
3627kj    5020kj    6864kj

14.90  |  17.90  |  20.90
3317kj    4646kj    6503kj

14.90  |  17.90  |  20.90
3504kj    4950kj    7021kj

16.90
4624kj

15.90
    3875kj

12.90  |  15.90  |  18.90
2874kj    4147kj    5663kj

12.90  |  15.90  |  18.90
2534kj    3545kj    4890kj

12.90  |  14.90  |  17.90
2796kj    3943kj    5304kj

11.90  |  13.90  |  16.90
2433kj    3292kj    4486kj

11.90  |  13.90  |  16.90
2832kj    3990kj     5284kj

12.90  |  15.90  |  18.90
3835kj    5331kj    7051kj

11.90  |  13.90  |  16.90
2075kj    2839kj    3926kj

11.90  |  13.90  |  16.90
2597kj    3691kj    5110kj

11.90  |  13.90  |  16.90
2587kj    3517kj    4747kj

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE

11.90  |  13.90  |  16.90
3017kj    3997kj    5361kj

9.90  |  12.90  |  15.90
2510kj    3259kj    4594kj

9.90  |  12.90  |  15.90
2395kj    3530kj    4500kj

7.90  |  10.90  |  12.90
1745kj    2239kj    3191kj

15.90  |  18.90  |  21.90
2923kj    4232kj    5308kj

11.90  |  13.90  |  16.90
3014kj    4139kj    5647kj

11.90  |  13.90  |  16.90
2891kj    4081kj    5406kj

14.90  |  16.90  |  19.90
3069kj    4126kj    5517kj

14.90  |  16.90  |  19.90
3111kj    4600kj    5912kj

14.90  |  16.90  |  19.90
3746kj    4899kj    6485kj

14.90
1463kj

21.90
1586kj

20.90
1939kj

8.90
681kj

16.90
2759kj

16.90
1415kj

21.90

21.90

30.90

32.90

35.90

21.90

22.90

21.90

23.90

24.90

22.90

30.90

25.90

31.90

23.90

24.90

28.90

12.90
1454kj

14.90
2079kj

16.90
2473kj

29.90
5529kj

6.90
3175kj

9.90
5402kj

12.90
1247kj

12.90
1936kj

8.90
4112kj

6.90
3095kj

10.90
2585kj

8.90
709kj

14.90
2000kj
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